« XAPAKTEPUCTUKN KYTUA:

BucounHa:
LLnpounHa:
Obmkuna:

Makc. kanauuTteT:
BmectumocT:
Opbxka:

Terno:

IML:

101 mm

168 mm

262 mm
3.800 L

3.000 L
MnactmacoBa
120 g

[a

+« XAPAKTEPUCTWKW KATAK:

BucounHa 101 mm

ObmkuHa 262 mm

WnpoynHa:
ObmkmHa:
[Nebenuna:
Terno:

200 mm
300 mm
9 mm
57 g

+ ONAKOBKW B MAJIET:

Kytum B nanet 100/120:

BucounHa Ha nanert:
Kanauw B naner:

BucounHa Ha nanert:

LnpounHa 200 mm

ObmkuHa 300 mm

1 000 6p.
185 cm.
5 000 6p.
170 cwm.

 HOMBJIHUTEJIHA MHOOPMALINA:

RC 302020

30L

MAPKUPOBKA

[ata Ha npon3BOACTBO
3Hak 3a peuuknpaHe
MapTnga

MaTtepwan:
MagpwxnmBocT: 75 kg
CbxpaHeHue:

ﬂprI/IHeH nonunnponuneH

ecoplastics

60 aHn / 24 °C






